
 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 1 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

PA-13:  REGISTER FOR RECEIVING BIDS / TENDERS 
 

Bid / Tender no: PE44/2016 Closing date and time: 21/06/2016 at 11:00 

Project description: 

PORT ELIZABETH: KWAZAKHELE POLICE STATION: CONDITION 
BASED MAINTENANCE ON CIVIL, ELECTRICAL AND STRUCTURAL 
ELEMENTS OF STATION AND OFFICIAL QUARTERS. (APPOINTMENT 
OF CIVIL ENGINEERING) 

Reference no:         

 
The above mentioned bid / tender closed at Room 2

nd
 Floor Boardroom  at Eben Donges Building, Port Elizabeth on 16/08/2016 at 11:00. 

 
1. BIDDERS / TENDERERS AS LISTED ON THE ENCLOSED SCHEDULE, FORWARDED FOR CONSIDERATION: 

NB:  
1.1. The bids / tenders are strictly confidential and should be treated as such. 
1.2. Included herewith the bid /tender documents as well as the relevant file for assessment. 
1.3. You are kindly requested to evaluate the bids / tenders on or before:  N/A 

 

2. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED BEFORE CLOSING TIME: 
(Attach additional pages if more space is required.) 

 

No: 
 

Name and Addresses of Bidders / Tenderers: 
 

 
 
 

Telephone 
Number  Fax Number: 

 
Prices: 

 

 
 
 

BBBEE Status 
Level of 
Contributor 

 
 
 

Points 

1/11 
SRK Consulting South Africa, A Humewood 
Road Humerail Port Elizabeth 

0415094800 
0826008352 

0415094850 R 376 215.39 
Level 3, Certified 16 Points 

2/11 
Aurecon SA, Lion Roars Office Park Cnr of 
Heugh Road 3

rd
 Avenue Walmer 

0415033900 
0828712474 

0866004039 R 387 523.62 
Level 2, Certified  18 Points 

3/11 
SMEC SA, 7 Mangold Street Newton Park Port 
Elizabeth 

0413636777 
0832699026 

0413636888 R 447 006.54 
Level 3, Certified 16 Points  

4/11 
Bosch Stemele, Greenacres Office Park 2

nd
 

Avenue Newton Park Port Elizabeth 
0413630598 
0834498920 

0413637646 R 448 156.80 
Level 2, Certified 18 Points  

5/11  
BVI Consulting, 72 Ring Road Greenacres Port 
Elizabeth 

0413734343 
0824735572 

0413737135 R 475 949.40 
Level 2, Certified 18 Points 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 2 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

6/11  
Gilgal Development Consulting Engineers and 
Project Managers,13 Suffolk Street Richmond 
Hill Port Elizabeth 

0415821739 
0810483375 0415822584 R 482 134.50 

Level 1,Not 
Certified  

 Points 

7/11 
Uhambiso Consulting, 131 Prospect road 
Walmer Port Elizabeth  

0413780180 
0824532913 

0413730102 R 512 469.90 
Level 3, Certified  16 Points  

8/11 
Worley Parsons RSA, 34 Mangold Str. Newton 
Park Port Elizabeth 

0413918811 
0828230647 

0413643798 R 517 947.60 
Level 2, Certified 18 Points  

9/11 
2 Makele Engineering Services, 06 aurora 
Avenue Francis Ovatt Park Port Elizabeth  

0415821739 
0810483375 

0415822584 R 526 816.80 
Level 1,Not Cetified   Points  

10/11 
Ivo Huisman & Associates cc,120 Cape Road 
Mill Park Port Elizabeth 

0413735121 
0826515610 

0413735119 R 527 000.34 
Level 2, Certified 18 Points 

11/11 
Phunga Consulting Engineers,Office 3, 7Fere 
Road Vincent East London 

0437211137 
0790791234 

0437210561 R 762 352.20 
 Level 2, Certified 18 Points 

                        R               

                        R           

                        R           

                        R               

                        R               

                        R               

                        R               

                        R                   

                        R                   

 
3. BIDS / TENDERS RECEIVED LATE:  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 3 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

 

Name of Bidders / Tenderers: Date Received: Time Received: 

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 4 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

4. THE FOLLOWING BIDDERS / TENDERERS WERE ADMINISTRATIVELY NON-RESPONSIVE: 
 

Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

A Non registration with CIDB (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

B Non registration in the relevant category (for Engineering & Construction works only) 

O Other, specify 

 

No: Name of bidder / tenderer: Legend: Reason for administrative non-responsiveness: 

                        

            
 
 
 

. 

 
 

                  

                        

                      

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        

                        
 

 
5. PROCUREMENT OFFICE SIGNATURE: 
 

U TYS  18/08/2016 



 Register for receiving bids / tenders:PA-13 

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.   Page 5 of 5 
For Internal Use   Effective date December 2011      Version: 1.4                                                                     

Name of Procurement Officer Signature Date 

 


